February 2020
Plumbing
Fittings
NZ Catalogue
+64 9 634 8029
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (NZ) Ltd.
PO BOX 13-349, Onehunga, Auckland 6.
305 Neilson Street, Onehunga, Auckland 1061,

5
100
Order Code Description Pack Size
RA720 DN15mm x DN20mm Tail Reducer
5
200
RA722 DN15mm x DN25mm Tail Reducer
1
60
RA724 DN20mm x 25mm Tail Reducer
(Suits PEX or Copper)
1
60
RA412
RA454
RA514
RA610
RA720
11
SharkBite® Push-To-Connect Copper Fittings
NZ Catalogue 2020|	 SharkBite® Plumbing Fittings
DR Ball Valves Copper Connections
DR Ball Valves Copper Connections / Male
DR Ball Valves Copper Connection / Female
Order Code Description Pack Size
BVRA670 Ball Valve DN15mm x DN15mm
1
36
BVRA672 Ball Valve DN20mm x DN20mm
1
24
BVF674
Ball Valve 25mm x 25mm
(25mm Suits PEX or Copper)
1
12
Order Code Description Pack Size
BVRA682M Ball Valve DN20mm x DN20mm 1
Order Code Description Pack Size
BVRA680 Ball Valve DN15 x 1/2" FI BSP
1
36
BVRA682 Ball Valve DN20 x 3/4" FI BSP
1
24
BVF684 Ball Valve 25mm x 1" FI BSP
(Suits PEX or Copper)

Pre-Fitted with Conduit
Pre-Insulated PEX Tube
Order Code Description
F862RR3 25m x 16mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.3 Coil
F872RR3 25m x 20mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.3 Coil
F882RR3 25m x 25mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.3 Coil
F862RR8 25m x 16mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.8 Coil
F872RR8 25m x 20mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.8 Coil
F882RR8 25m x 25mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.8 Coil
Pre-Insulated
14
Tempering Valves
NZ Catalogue 2020|	 SharkBite® Plumbing Fittings
Tempering Valves PEX Connections
Order Code Description
MIXSB16 Tempering Valve 16mm*
MIXF11012I Tempering Valve 20mm - insulated
MIXF11116I Ultra Solar Tempering Valve 16mm - insulated
MIXF11117I Ultra Solar Tempering Valve 20mm - insulated
*Also includes SharkBite outlet connection
Tempering Valves Copper Connections
4 in 1 Tempering Valves – DOWN
4 in 1 Tempering Valves – UP
Order Code Description
MIXRA11009I Tempering Valve  DN15 - insulated
MIXRA11116I Ultra Solar Tempering Valve DN15 - insulated
Order Code Description
MIX11014D Mix 16mm
MIX11013D Mix 20mm
Order Code Description
MIX11014U Mix 16mm
MIX11013U Mix 20mm
MIXRA11009I
MIX11014D
MIX11014U
15